
St. Anthony on the Lake 
School Calendar 

2023-24 
 

 
August: 

• Wednesday, August 16  
o Teacher Inservice 

• Thursday, August 17 
o Back 2 School/Parent Night 

• Monday, August 21 
o Parish/School Staff Retreat 

• Tuesday, August 22 
o Teacher Inservice 

• Wednesday, August 23 
o First Day of School 

 All School Mass (7:45 AM) 
 Early Release for all students (11:30) 

• Thursday, August 24  
o ½ day for 3K, 4K, and 5K 

• Friday, August 25 
o ½ day for 3K, 4K, and 5K 

 
September: 

• Monday, September 4 
o No School – Labor Day 

• Friday, September 22 
o No School – Teacher Inservice 

 
October: 

• Tuesday, October 10  
o Conferences (3-7) 

• Thursday, October 19 
o Conferences (3-7) 

• Friday, October 20 
o No School – Teacher Inservice 

 
November: 

• Friday, November 17 
o End of Trimester 1 

• Wednesday, November 22 
o No School – Teacher Grading Day 
o Thanksgiving Break Begins 

• Monday, November 27  
o No School -- Archdiocese “Sustaining the Mission” Training 

 
 



 
 
December: 

• Friday, December 22 
o Early Release (11:30) 
o Christmas Break begins  

 
January: 

• Tuesday, January 2 
o No School – Inservice 

• Monday, January 15 
o No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 
February: 

• Friday, February 9  
o No School – Inservice Day 

• Thursday, February 22 
o Early Release (11:30) 

 End of Trimester 2 – Grading Day 
• Friday, February 23 

o No School – Archdiocese “Sustaining the Mission” Training 
 

March: 
• Friday, March 29 

o No School – Good Friday – Easter Break Begins 
 
April: 

• Monday, April 8 
o School Resumes from Easter Break 

 
May: 

• May 7 – 10 - Tentative 
o Washington DC Trip (8th Graders) 

• Friday, May 10 
o No School – Teacher Inservice or Snow Make-up Day 

• Monday, May 27 
o No School – Memorial Day 

• Wednesday, May 29 
o 8th Grade Graduation 

• Thursday, May 30 
o All School Mass 
o Last Day of School – Early Release (11:30) 

• Friday, May 31 
o No School – Teacher Grading Day 

 


